GENERAL INFORMATION
The No. 470 Water Sensor is completely electronic and its design allows water to be detected with low voltage
and low current. Electronic module is designed to be located in and powered by a like voltage alarm control and
can monitor up to 2 sensor probes. The probes are normally placed by sump pumps, washing machines,
kitchens, computer rooms, etc. where flooding is a possibility and early warning is desirable to prevent damage.
WIRE:
The control module can be located up  to  20 feet when used with 22AWG twisted pair wire or 100
feet using 20AWG twisted wire from the detection probe(s).

Relay Rating                                                  2 amps
Standby Current                                           0
HOW TO ORDER
No. 470-6                Water Sensor, 6VDC
(1 probe included)
No. 470-12             Water Sensor, 12VDC
(1 probe inchded)
NO. 470PB             Probe for
 No. 470 Water Sensor
I
A DIVISlON of PITWAY CORPORAflON
470-12
12VDC
12 mils
40 mils
SPDT Relay
Contacts
5 amps
0
dcastro